Anderson Power Products®
HEADQUARTERS: 13 Pratts Junction Road, P.O. Box 579, Sterling, MA 01564  T:978-422-3600  F:978-422-3700
EUROPE: Rathealy Road, Fermoy Co. Cork, Ireland   T:353-(0)25-32277   F:353-(0)25-32296
ASIA/PACIFIC: IDEAL Anderson Asia Pacific Ltd., Unit 922-928 Topsail Plaza, 11 On Sum Street, Shatin N.T., Hong Kong   T:852-2636-0836   F:852-2635-9036
CHINA: IDEAL Anderson Technologies (Shenzhen) Ltd., Block A8 Tantou W. Ind. Par, Songgang Baoan District, Shenzhen, PR. China 51810  T: 86-755-2768-2118  F: 86-755-2768-2218
TAIWAN: IDEAL Anderson Asia Pacific Ltd., Taiwan Branch, 4F.-2, No.116, Dadun 20th St., Situn District, Taichung City 407, Taiwan (R.O.C.)  T: 886-4-2310-6451  F:886-4-2310-6460
25 amp PCB Powerpole®

55 amp PCB Powerclaw® Contacts
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE RISE CHART
Standard Powerclaw
Position
Definition PC       XXX         X        XX
 (Powerclaw)     (Color)         (Plating)     (Housing)
       BLK–Black    T–Tin        PP–Powerpole 75
       RED–Red     S–Silver      LP–Locking Powerpole 75
       BLU–Blue        SB–SB50
       WHT–White
       GRA–Gray
       GRN–Green
Example: Blue 75 locking Powerclaw with tin plating (PC-BLU-T-LP)
Individual Contacts and Guide Housings*
Part No.         Description
PC5930S         Std PC horizontal mount contact – Silver (Ag)
PC5930T         Std PC horizontal mount contact – Tin (Sn)
PC5933T         Mini-PC vertical contact – Tin (Sn)
PC5933S         Mini-PC vertical contact – Silver (Ag)
PC5934T         Mini-PC horizontal contact – Tin (Sn)
PC5934S         Mini-PC horizontal contact – Silver (Ag)
PC-HSG-SB      Guide housing for SB50 (Black)
PC-HSG-PP      Guide housing for PP75 (Black)
* For non-ESD bulk packaged product, add –BK to part number when ordering.
Temperature Rise at Constant Currents